Contact Information:
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Veriflo Division
250 Canal Blvd
Richmond, California 94804
phone 510 235 9590
fax 510 232 7396

(20.8 mm)
935 Series
Ordering Information
  Connections
TS = 1/4” Tube
TS6 = 3/8” Tube
TS8 = 1/2” Tube Standard only
  when configured as TS8TS8
TS12 = 3/4” Tube
TS16 = 1.0” Tube
FS = 1/4” Face Seal
FS8 = 1/2” Face Seal
FS12 = 3/4” Face Seal
  Port Configuration
M = Male
F = Female
  Purge Port Locations
P1 = Outlet Side
P2 = Inlet and Outlet
P3 = Inlet Side
XY =  No Purge Port
 Purge Port Connections
FSM = 1/4” Face Seal Male
FSF = 1/4” Face Seal Female
 Optional Features
 This section can have multiple options
VESP = Vespel® Seat Recommended
  for Nitrous Oxide (N2O) Service
C1 = Purge port capped and
  leak tested, per port
C2 = Face Seal Outlet port
  capped and leak tested
Consult Factory for additional Handle Colors
1 2 4
5
1 2 3 4 5
935  FS8 MM P2 FSM VESP
935FS8MMP2FSMVESP
Sample:
Finished Order:
3
Build an 935 Series valve by replacing the numbered symbols with an option
fromthe corresponding tables below.
Color Explanations:   For an explanation of Ordering options
please reference literature 25000275
at www.parker.com/veriflo
Black = Standard Lead Time Configurations
Blue = Extended Lead Time Configurations
LitPN: 25000009          Rev: D          Date of Issue 04/2013© 2009 Parker Hannifin Corporation
OFFER OF SALE:
The items described in this document are hereby offered for sale by Parker-Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries or its authorized distributors.  This offer and its acceptance are governed
by the provisions stated in the detailed “Offer of Sale” elsewhere in this document or available at www.parker.com/veriflo
WARNING USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY
DAMAGE.   THIS DOCUMENT IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY FOR LATEST PRODUCT DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS